
THE GREEN MARKET 
Vinny’s Mozzarella Stack hand breaded, flash fried, parmesan, marinara $11Big City Stack thinly shaved onion rings, double dipped + lightly breaded, sea salt sprinkle, comeback sauce $9Fried Green Tomatoes- pretzel crust, blue cheese, fresh salsa, chipotle dip, basil pesto $13Buffalo Chicken Dip- shredded chicken, four cheese, spicy sriracha, pita crisps $13Hot Spinach + Artichoke Dip pita crisps for dipping $14 Soho Rolls - crispy egg rolls with shredded chicken, jalapeño, red bell pepper, black beans, corn, cheddar jack, sour cream dip $10Uptown Flatbread sweet italian sausage, peppadew peppers, fresh spinach, mozzarella, ricotta, parmesan $12.50Flatbush Flatbread grilled chicken, peppadews, fresh spinach, mozzarella, goat cheese, pesto, parmesan $12.50

The Santorini blackened shrimp, baby spinach, romaine, artisan greens, feta cheese, ripe tomato, kalamata olives, peperoncini, garbanzo beans, cucumber, bell peppers, onion & beets over homemade potato salad, greek dressing $15The Waldorf Chicken Salad  chunky chicken salad with celery, apples, toasted walnuts, mandarin oranges, red grapes & cran-raisins on a bed of mixed greens, our signature pina colada dressing $14The Al Capone - our version of Chicago chopped salad, crisp iceberg & romaine, genoa salami, roasted turkey, bacon, provolone, mozzarella, tomato, cucumber, red onion and egg, tossed in buttermilk ranch dressing $14Country Club Chopped Cobb chopped romaine, buttermilk fried chicken, applewood bacon, diced egg, red onion, cucumber, sweet hottie pickles, grape tomato, sweet corn, bleu cheese crumbles, toasted cornbread croutons, buffalo ranch dressing $14.50Tarpon Springs Greek romaine blend, potato salad, tomato, bell pepper, red onion, cucumber, kalamata olives, feta, peperoncini, greek vinaigrette, pita croutons $12.50Grammercy Girl grilled chicken breast, honeycrisp apples, applewood bacon, goat cheese, local artisan greens, fresh spinach, sundried cherries, toasted walnuts, pound cake croutons, ginger pear dressing $15Sidecar Signature Salad  crisp romaine, bell pepper, onion, roma tomato, homemade crouton & italian vinaigrette $4
Fusilli & Meatballs handmade meatballs, fusilli pasta, fresh basil, roasted garlic oven roasted tomatoes, house marinara, pillowed parmesan $15Big Carm’s Chicken Parm panko, parmesan & herb crusted chicken, fresh mozzarella, house marinara, fusilli pasta, fresh basil, crispy pancetta $16.5Prosecco Shrimp Scampi  jumbo shrimp, fresh garlic, basil, prosecco wine, lemon, cherry tomatoes, fresh parsley, linguini $16.50Italian Sausage & Asiago crumbled italian sausage, fresh baby spinach, broccoli, garlic, olive oil, asiago cheese, fusilli pasta $15.50Chicken Rustica grilled chicken, goat cheese, fresh spinach, garlic, sundried tomato, sun dried tomato pesto cream sauce, fusilli pasta $16.50 The Godfathers Loaded Rigatoni sweet italian sausage, meatballs, pepperoni, rigatoni pasta, tomato basil sauce, chablis, pillowed parmesan $15.50Penne Bowl with Blackened Shrimp blistered grape tomatoes, spinach & roasted red bell peppers, fresh garlic, smokey sweet roasted red pepper pesto sauce, feta, a lemon gremolata, penne pasta $16.50

Matzo Ball Soup  $4.50 / 6.50 Soup du Jour  $4 / 6 French Onion Crock  $7.50 

LUCKY D LLSTARTERS AND SOUP

Sunday Dinner hand carved turkey breast, sweet potato, cornbread stuffing, creamy smashed potatoes, turkey gravy, cranberry sauce $16.50Shepherds Pie seasoned ground beef & brown gravy, sweet corn, green peas & carrots, cheddar cheese, creamy smashed potatoes, butter herb crust. $15.50Corned Beef & Cabbage our famous corned beef gone Irish! steamed & paired with cabbage, parslied baby potatoes $15.50Meatloaf Stroganoff house made meatloaf, thick cut egg noodles, creamy beef & cremini mushroom sauce, fried tobacco onions $15.50Fish & Chips light and fluffy, beer battered deep fried Alaskan haddock, lemon, french fries, tartar sauce $15.90Lucky 21 Shrimp And Chips a full 1lb (21ea) of our jumbo golden fried shrimp, french fries, chipotle avocado ranch dipping sauce, slaw, lemon, cocktail sauce $17.50Greek Omelette baby spinach, roma tomato, feta cheese, home fries and toast $12West Side Story Omelette black forest ham, cheddar, bell pepper, onion, home fries, toast $12Traditional French Toast thick slices w/ bacon, citrus butter, maple syrup $11.50

Blue Plate Specials Mulberry StreetItalian Favorites served w/ Sidecar Salad & Garlic Ciabatta
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Hot Corned Beef $15.00 $11.50Hot Pastrami $15.00 $11.50Beef Brisket $15.00 $11.50Roast Beef (med rare)  $15.00 $11.50Roast Turkey Breast  $14.00 $10.50Ham & Swiss $13.50 $10.50 Tuna Salad $14.00 $10.50Chopped Liver $14.50 $11.50

ALL SANDWICHES SERVED  W/CHIPS & COLESLAW (UPGRADE TO FRIES FOR $1.49)“THE SANDWICH THAT ATE BROOKLYN” 

 

The Reuben our famous corned beef, swiss, sauerkraut, buttered grilled rye, russian dressing $16 / $11.50 halfTurkey Reuben oven roasted turkey breast, swiss, sauerkraut, grilled rye, russian dressing $15 / $11 halfThe Rachel reuben’s sister, pastrami, swiss cheese, sauerkraut, buttered grilled rye, russian dressing $16 / $11.50Combo Reuben corned beef & pastrami, swiss cheese, sauerkraut, grilled rye, russian dressing  $16.50 / $12 halfFried Grouper Reuben where florida meets nyc!! fried grouper, swiss cheese, coleslaw, russian dressing, grilled rye $15.50 The Reuben Cuban corned beef, swiss, sauerkraut, sweet hottie pickles, russian dressing, pressed cuban bread $14.50 / $11.50 half add pastrami $15.50 / $11.50 half

I     Reubens

SKYSCRAPERSA King in New York authentic steamed naval pastrami & corned beef piled high on your choice of bread - truly a regal sight to behold $16Second Avenue Special corned beef & pastrami with a schmear of chopped liver $16Superfly turkey breast, ham & swiss, stacked high on marble rye so its “superfly” $14.50Beefeater brisket of beef, corned beef, roast beef & swiss on buttered roll, horseradish sauce, au jus to dip $15The “Cranston Kevin” warm brisket of beef & oven roasted turkey breast, applewood smoked bacon, melted provolone, caramelized onions piled high on onion roll, lettuce & tomato, side of au jus $15Corned Beef, Pastrami & Swiss coleslaw and russian dressing on it $16

The Awesome Avocadofresh avocado, tomato, shaved cucumber,red onion, arugula, sprouts, havarti, bleu cheese crumbles, spicy dijon aioli,toasted multigrain $13.50French Connection slow roasted beef, caramelized onions, provolone, baguette, au jus $15Conundrum blackened grouper, avocado, tomato, cucumber, red onion, arugula topped with sprouts, havarti and bleu cheese, toasted multi grain $16Grouper Sandwich lightly battered gulf grouper, fried golden with lemon wedge on brioche $16Turkey Avocado Toast Club smoked bacon, fontina, ripetomato, butter lettuce, roasted garlic aioli, multi grain $14.90Turkey Club smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato, on your choice of bread $ 14

Tony from Buffalo buttermilk marinated, twice-dipped crispy fried chicken breast, buffalo sauce, bleu cheese crumbles, lettuce, tomato, buttered toasted brioche $13.50Al Panino grilled chicken, tomato, peppadew peppers, fresh spinach, provolone, parmesan, served hot pressed $14Metro Chicken Sandwich grilled chicken breast, provolone cheese, applewood bacon, buttered brioche $13The Dilly Philly shaved grilled ribeye, melted provolone + white american, grilled peppers, onions & mushrooms on toasted hoagie $13.50Havana Cubano slow roasted mojo marinated pork, ham genoa salami, swiss, sweet hottie bottlecap pickles, roasted dijon mayoli, pressed cuban bread $14.50manhattan collection

sweet potato waffle friespowdered sugar, marshmallow dip $7thick cut idaho fries  $4side car salad $4SIDES
Avocado BLT Burger cheddar, applewood smoked bacon, avocado, ripe tomato, lettuce, caramelized onions, on buttered brioche bun $14.50The Big Brooklyn Burger our straight up burger, lettuce, tomato, raw onion, choice of cheddar, swiss, provolone, white american served on brioche $13The Bronx Burgercheddar, caramelized onion, smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato on brioche $14The Manhattan Burger crumbled bleu cheese, smoked bacon, lettuce tomato & raw onion on brioche $14

WHOLE HALF
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